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QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY:
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Date of Reply: 26 September 2014

“Mr E J Marais (DA) to ask the Minister of Tourism:

(a) Which travel agents has his department used during the period 1 April 2012 up to the latest specified date for which information is available and

(b) What is the quantum of funds spent with each of the specified travel agents in the specified period?”

NW1826E

REPLY:
(a) TRAVEL AGENT PERIOD
Wings Naledi 1 April 2012 to 31 July 2013

Travel with Flair

1 April 2012 to 31 July 2013

Magic Travel

1 August 2013 to Current

Duma Travel

1 October 2013 to Current

(b) TRAVEL AGENT

QUANTUM OF FUNDS
SPEND

PERIOD

Wings Naledi

R9 564 123.19

1 April 2012 to 31 July 2013

Travel with Flair

R8 747 599.23

1 April 2012 to 31 July 2013

Magic Travel

Not available pending audit

1 August 2013 to Current

Duma Travel

Not available pending audit

1 October 2013 to Current
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